Please do not disturb any livestock grazing on the 
land. 

Please note that NO vehicular access is to be taken to the land when undertaking an inspection and 
the land must be viewed on foot at all times. 

The land is being marketed with a guide price of £175,000 (One Hundred and Seventy Five Thousand 
Pounds).  If you are interested in the property, then we would advise that you register your interest 
with PFK Rural as soon as possible in order that you can be kept abreast of any developments or 
changes with regard to the marketing of the property.